LED lighting for land based drilling
Pauluhn DLLA
LED lighting for land based drilling
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
2 models – 4,000 & 8,000 lumens
Pauluhn DLLA linear LEDs
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
Why LED? Why Crouse-Hinds?

DLLA2 31.1 0.09
DLLA4 54.6 0.16
Ordering information
6 EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS
Replacement driver kits (ordered separately)
M2-MLLA2-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT 120-277 VAC driver replacement for 2ft linear
M2-MLLA2-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT 347-480 VAC driver replacement for 2ft linear
M2-MLLA4-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT 120-277 VAC driver replacement for 4ft linear
M2-MLLA4-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT 347-480 VAC driver replacement for 4ft linear
Replacement surge module kits (ordered separately)
M2-MLLA-SRG1-KIT Replacement UNV1 surge module, bracket, wiring
terminals and mounting hardware
M2-MLLA-SRG3-KIT Replacement UNV34 surge module, bracket, wiring
terminals and mounting hardware
Replacement battery back-up kit (ordered separately)
MLLA-EM1-M2-KIT Replacement battery, emergency driver, gasket and
mounting hardware